Landtagswahl am 27. Marz 2011

Wabhlkreis 11 Geislingen

Bad Boll

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Wahlbeteiligung

ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

CDhU

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

DIE LINKE *
REP

NPD

o6dp
PIRATEN

3.883
2.886

21
2.865

Stimmen
913

615

982

164

58

35

21

35

42

74,32 %

in %
31,87
21,47
34,28
5,72
2,02
1,22
0,73
1,22
1,47

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %

59,22

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %
36,21
26,32
20,00
11,60
2,30

1,94

0,86

0,77

0,00

*"2006: WASG (2007 Vereinigung WASG und Die Linke)".

Differenz
in %

15,10

Differenz
in %
-4,34
-4,85
14,28
-5,88
-0,28
-0,72
-0,13
0,45
1,47



